
Royal Welsh Spring FesƟval 2025 
Tradestand Price List 

£9.20 
£12.70
£15.75
£15.20
£31.30

£5.60 
£14.80 
£13.10 
£15.75 

£83.16  

TRADESTANDS SPACE  
Outside Space -> Agri - Open Space 
Outside Space -> Commercial - Open Space 
South Glamorgan Hall -> Agri - Module South 
Glamorgan Hall -> Agri - Open Space South 
Glamorgan Hall -> Commercial - Module 
South Glamorgan Hall -> Commercial - Open 
Space 
Breed Society -> Agri Module 
Goat Building -> Open Space 
Hall 1 -> Craft Module  
Shearing Pavilion -> Wool Zone - Module 
Livestock Buildings > Agri > Module  

ELECTRICS 
Single Power Point 
Double Power Point 
3kw Spur 
16amp Ceeform Socket 
32amp Ceeform Socket 
Single 13amp (Shopping and Gift Halls) 
5ft Fluorescent Light

CARAVAN OPTIONS 
TRADESTAND Caravan Park £25.00 Inc VAT  
TRADESTAND Caravan on Stand £25.00 Inc VAT 

Standard Rates 

£30.25

£101.65
£101.65
£105.87
£114.34
£53.36
£53.36
£308.80

Early Bird Rates 

£8.75   
£12.10   
£15  
£14.50   
£29.80   
£28.80 

£135 incl. Vat Set Fee 
£5.35  
£14.10  
£12.15  
£15.00  

£79.20 
£96.81 
£96.81 
£100.43 
£108.90 
£50.82 
£50.82 
£294.10 
£340.01 £357.00 

Single phase 63amp Ceeform Socket
Three Phase 63amp Ceeform Socket  

Straw Bale  £5.50

Gŵyl Wanwyn Frenhinol Cymru 2025 

Early Bird Rates are available on 
- New Applications received before February 1St 2025
- Returning Stands must accept Trade Stand Offer before February 1st 2025

All prices are + VAT (with the exception of Caravan passes and Breed Society Trade Stands)




