



## **Gŵyl Wanwyn Frenhinol Cymru 2025 Royal Welsh Spring Festival 2025**

## **Tradestand Price List**

TRADESTANDS SPACE	Early Bird Rates	<b>Standard Rates</b>
Outside Space -> Agri - Open Space	£8.75	£9.20
Outside Space -> Commercial - Open Space	£12.10	£12.70
South Glamorgan Hall -> Agri - Module South	£15	£15.75
Glamorgan Hall -> Agri - Open Space South	£14.50	£15.20
Glamorgan Hall -> Commercial - Module	£29.80	£31.30
South Glamorgan Hall -> Commercial - Open	£28.80	£30.25
Space		
Breed Society -> Agri Module	£135 incl. Vat Set Fee	
Goat Building -> Open Space	£5.35	£5.60
Hall 1 -> Craft Module	£14.10	£14.80
Shearing Pavilion -> Wool Zone - Module	£12.15	£13.10
Livestock Buildings > Agri > Module	£15.00	£15.75
ELECTRICS		
Single Power Point	£79.20	£83.16
Double Power Point	£96.81	£101.65
3kw Spur	£96.81	£101.65
16amp Ceeform Socket	£100.43	£105.87
32amp Ceeform Socket	£108.90	£114.34
Single 13amp (Shopping and Gift Halls)	£50.82	£53.36
5ft Fluorescent Light	£50.82	£53.36
Single phase 63amp Ceeform Socket	£294.10	£308.80
Three Phase 63amp Ceeform Socket	£340.01	£357.00
Straw Bale	£5.50	
CARAVAN OPTIONS		
TRADESTAND Caravan Park	£25.00 Inc VAT	
TRADESTAND Caravan on Stand	£25.00 Inc VAT	

All prices are + VAT (with the exception of Caravan passes and Breed Society Trade Stands)

## Early Bird Rates are available on

- New Applications received before February 1St 2025
- Returning Stands must accept Trade Stand Offer before February 1st 2025